Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: RM BHUTHER AND COMPANY LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.09.2025; List of creditors as on: 25.09.2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in )

Details of claim

X Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
received Amount Mutual
Amount of Amount of claim| Amount of claim Remarks if
Sr. no. . Amount ‘Whether . dues,that . . .
. . Amount Amount of claim | Nature of | covered by Contingen not admitted | under verification any
Name of Creditors Date of Receipt . . . . covered by | related A may be set
claimed admitted Claim security t Claim
. guarantee party? off
interest
! Employees State Insurance 19.09.2025 2,50,550 2,50,550 | Statutory dues ; ) No ; ; ; ;
Corporation
Total 2,50,550 2,50,550 - - - - - - - -




